
PLAYER SCHOOL SUBSET/INSERT
1 Eddie  George Ohio  State  Buckeyes RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
2 Vinny  Testaverde Miami  Hurricanes QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
3 Jason  White Oklahoma  Sooners QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
4 Joe  Washington Oklahoma  Sooners RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
5 Jordan  Shipley Texas  Longhorns WR Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
6 Marcus  Dupree Oklahoma  Sooners RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
8 Mack  Brown Texas  Longhorns CH Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
9 Troy  Smith Ohio  State  Buckeyes QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
10 Jim  Harbaugh Michigan  Wolverines CH Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
11 Major  Applewhite Texas  Longhorns QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
12 Steve  Spurrier Florida  Gators CH Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
13 Denard  Robinson Michigan  Wolverines QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
14 Danny  Wuerffel Florida  Gators QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
16 Charles  White USC  Trojans RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
17 Colt  McCoy Texas  Longhorns QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
18 Gary  Beban UCLA  Bruins QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
19 George  Rogers South  Carolina  Gamecocks RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
20 Joe  Bellino Navy  Midshipmen HB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
21 John  Brodie Stanford  Cardinal QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
22 Johnny  Rodgers Nebraska  Cornhuskers RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
23 Mike  Rozier Nebraska  Cornhuskers RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
24 Ron  Dayne Wisconsin  Badgers RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
25 Peyton  Manning Tennessee  Volunteers QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
26 Jim  Plunkett Stanford  Cardinal QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
28 Cris  Carter Ohio  State  Buckeyes WR Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
29 Rob  Gronkowski Arizona  Wildcats TE Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
30 Jeremy  Shockey Miami  Hurricanes TE Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
31 Terry  Baker Oregon  State  Beavers QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
32 Bo  Jackson Auburn  Tigers RB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
33 John  Elway Stanford  Cardinal QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
34 Dan  Marino Pittsburgh  Panthers QB Season  Ticket  Signatures SSP
1 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
2 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
3 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
5 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
6 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
7 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP
8 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP
9 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP
10 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP
11 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
12 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
13 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
14 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP
15 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP
16 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
17 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP



18 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
19 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB School  Colors  Signatures SSP
20 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR School  Colors  Signatures SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  C SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP



123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  B SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Ticket  Variation  A SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Ticket SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Ticket SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Ticket SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Ticket SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Ticket SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Ticket SP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Ticket SP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Ticket SP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Ticket SP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Ticket SP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Ticket SP



123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Ticket SP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Ticket SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Ticket SP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  C SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP



123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  B SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil  A SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP



123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  C SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  B SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP



123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil  A SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
101 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
102 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
103 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
105 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
106 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
107 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
108 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
109 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
110 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
111 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
112 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
113 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
114 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
115 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
116 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
117 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
118 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
119 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
120 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
121 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
122 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP



123 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
124 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
125 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB RPS  College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
1 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
2 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
3 Josh  Allen Wyoming  Cowboys QB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
5 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
6 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
7 Courtland  Sutton SMU  Mustangs WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
8 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
9 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
10 Calvin  Ridley Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
11 Mason  Rudolph Oklahoma  State  Cowboys QB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
12 Nick  Chubb Georgia  Bulldogs RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
13 Ronald  Jones  II USC  Trojans RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
14 Deon  Cain Clemson  Tigers WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
15 Dante  Pettis Washington  Huskies WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
16 Kerryon  Johnson Auburn  Tigers RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
17 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
18 Luke  Falk Washington  State  Cougars QB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
19 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
20 John  Kelly Tennessee  Volunteers RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
21 Simmie  Cobbs  Jr. Indiana  Hoosiers WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
22 Royce  Freeman Oregon  Ducks RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
23 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
24 Baker  Mayfield Oklahoma  Sooners QB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
25 Mark  Walton Miami  Hurricanes RB Game  Day  Ticket  Signatures SSP
1 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
2 Derrius  Guice LSU  Tigers RB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
3 James  Washington Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
4 Bo  Scarbrough Alabama  Crimson  Tide RB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
5 Nyheim  Hines NC  State  Wolfpack RB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
6 Sony  Michel Georgia  Bulldogs RB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
7 John  Kelly Tennessee  Volunteers RB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
8 Mark  Andrews Oklahoma  Sooners TE Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
9 Kamryn  Pettway Auburn  Tigers RB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
10 Deontay  Burnett USC  Trojans WR Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
11 Deshaun  Watson Clemson  Tigers QB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
12 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
13 Jim  Mora  Jr. UCLA  Bruins CH Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
15 Mike  Gesicki Penn  State  Nittany  Lions TE Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
16 Christian  Kirk Texas  A&M  Aggies WR Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
17 Jordan  Howard Indiana  Hoosiers RB Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
20 Anthony  Miller Memphis  Tigers WR Collegiate  Connections  Signatures SSP
1 Sam  Darnold USC  Trojans QB Collegiate  Connections  Cracked  Ice   SSP
2 DJ  Chark LSU  Tigers WR Collegiate  Connections  Cracked  Ice   SSP
13 Josh  Rosen UCLA  Bruins QB Collegiate  Connections  Cracked  Ice   SSP
15 Saquon  Barkley Penn  State  Nittany  Lions RB Collegiate  Connections  Cracked  Ice   SSP



126 John  Kelly Tennessee  Volunteers RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
127 Mark  Walton Miami  Hurricanes RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
134 Allen  Lazard Iowa  State  Cyclones WR College  Ticket  Variation SSP
140 Rashaad  Penny San  Diego  State  Aztecs RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
141 Sony  Michel Georgia  Bulldogs RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
142 Kalen  Ballage Arizona  State  Sun  Devils RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
143 Michael  Gallup Colorado  State  Rams WR College  Ticket  Variation SSP
144 Akrum  Wadley Iowa  Hawkeyes RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
145 Kamryn  Pettway Auburn  Tigers RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
147 Justin  Jackson Northwestern  Wildcats RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
151 J.T.  Barrett Ohio  State  Buckeyes QB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
153 Josh  Adams Notre  Dame  Fighting  Irish RB College  Ticket  Variation SSP
154 Mark  Andrews Oklahoma  Sooners TE College  Ticket  Variation SSP
155 Robert  Foster Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR College  Ticket  Variation SSP
157 Jester  Weah Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Ticket  Variation SSP
158 Cedrick  Wilson  Jr. Boise  State  Broncos WR College  Ticket  Variation SSP
159 Quadree  Henderson Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Ticket  Variation SSP
185 DJ  Moore Maryland  Terrapins WR College  Ticket  Variation SSP
127 Mark  Walton Miami  Hurricanes RB College  Ticket SP
134 Allen  Lazard Iowa  State  Cyclones WR College  Ticket SP
138 Ogbonnia  Okoronkwo Oklahoma  Sooners LB College  Ticket SSP
140 Rashaad  Penny San  Diego  State  Aztecs RB College  Ticket SP
142 Kalen  Ballage Arizona  State  Sun  Devils RB College  Ticket SP
143 Michael  Gallup Colorado  State  Rams WR College  Ticket SP
144 Akrum  Wadley Iowa  Hawkeyes RB College  Ticket SP
145 Kamryn  Pettway Auburn  Tigers RB College  Ticket SP
147 Justin  Jackson Northwestern  Wildcats RB College  Ticket SP
148 Marcell  Ateman Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR College  Ticket SP
150 Bryce  Bobo Colorado  Buffaloes WR College  Ticket SP
151 J.T.  Barrett Ohio  State  Buckeyes QB College  Ticket SSP
153 Josh  Adams Notre  Dame  Fighting  Irish RB College  Ticket SSP
155 Robert  Foster Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR College  Ticket SSP
157 Jester  Weah Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Ticket SSP
158 Cedrick  Wilson  Jr. Boise  State  Broncos WR College  Ticket SSP
162 Kyle  Allen Houston  Cougars QB College  Ticket SSP
172 Bradley  Chubb NC  State  Wolfpack DE College  Ticket SSP
173 Maurice  Hurst Michigan  Wolverines DT College  Ticket SP
174 Harold  Landry Boston  College  Eagles DE College  Ticket SSP
175 Arden  Key LSU  Tigers LB College  Ticket SSP
176 Sam  Hubbard Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Ticket SP
177 Roquan  Smith Georgia  Bulldogs LB College  Ticket SP
178 Daron  Payne Alabama  Crimson  Tide DT College  Ticket SP
179 Tarvarus  McFadden Florida  State  Seminoles CB College  Ticket SP
180 Minkah  Fitzpatrick Alabama  Crimson  Tide CB College  Ticket SP
181 Derwin  James Florida  State  Seminoles S College  Ticket SP
184 DaeSean  Hamilton Penn  State  Nittany  Lions WR College  Ticket SP
188 Ronnie  Harrison Alabama  Crimson  Tide S College  Ticket SP
190 Matt  Linehan Idaho  Vandals QB College  Ticket SSP



191 Kurt  Benkert Virginia  Cavaliers QB College  Ticket SSP
194 Javon  Wims Georgia  Bulldogs WR College  Ticket SP
196 Ian  Thomas Indiana  Hoosiers TE College  Ticket SP
200 Riley  Ferguson Memphis  Tigers QB College  Ticket SSP
211 Vita  Vea Washington  Huskies DT College  Ticket SP
212 Denzel  Ward Ohio  State  Buckeyes CB College  Ticket SP
214 Josh  Sweat Florida  State  Seminoles DE College  Ticket SP
215 Orlando  Brown Oklahoma  Sooners OT College  Ticket SSP
216 Malik  Jefferson Texas  Longhorns LB College  Ticket SP
221 Jerome  Baker Ohio  State  Buckeyes LB College  Ticket SP
222 Tremaine  Edmunds Virginia  Tech  Hokies LB College  Ticket SP
235 Trenton  Thompson Georgia  Bulldogs DT College  Ticket SP
237 Jalyn  Holmes Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Ticket SP
242 Duke  Dawson Florida  Gators CB College  Ticket SP
243 Lowell  Lotulelei Utah  Utes DT College  Ticket SSP
247 Isaiah  Oliver Colorado  Buffaloes CB College  Ticket SSP
249 Tanner  Lee Nebraska  Cornhuskers QB College  Ticket SP
265 D.J.  Reed Kansas  State  Wildcats CB College  Ticket SP
268 Auden  Tate Florida  State  Seminoles WR College  Ticket SP
272 Carlton  Davis Auburn  Tigers CB College  Ticket SP
126 John  Kelly Tennessee  Volunteers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
127 Mark  Walton Miami  Hurricanes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
134 Allen  Lazard Iowa  State  Cyclones WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
135 Jaylen  Samuels NC  State  Wolfpack FB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
140 Rashaad  Penny San  Diego  State  Aztecs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
141 Sony  Michel Georgia  Bulldogs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
142 Kalen  Ballage Arizona  State  Sun  Devils RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
143 Michael  Gallup Colorado  State  Rams WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
144 Akrum  Wadley Iowa  Hawkeyes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
145 Kamryn  Pettway Auburn  Tigers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
147 Justin  Jackson Northwestern  Wildcats RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
151 J.T.  Barrett Ohio  State  Buckeyes QB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
153 Josh  Adams Notre  Dame  Fighting  Irish RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
154 Mark  Andrews Oklahoma  Sooners TE College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
155 Robert  Foster Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
157 Jester  Weah Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
158 Cedrick  Wilson  Jr. Boise  State  Broncos WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
159 Quadree  Henderson Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
185 DJ  Moore Maryland  Terrapins WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Red  Foil SSP
126 John  Kelly Tennessee  Volunteers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
127 Mark  Walton Miami  Hurricanes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
134 Allen  Lazard Iowa  State  Cyclones WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
135 Jaylen  Samuels NC  State  Wolfpack FB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
140 Rashaad  Penny San  Diego  State  Aztecs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
141 Sony  Michel Georgia  Bulldogs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
142 Kalen  Ballage Arizona  State  Sun  Devils RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
143 Michael  Gallup Colorado  State  Rams WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
144 Akrum  Wadley Iowa  Hawkeyes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP



145 Kamryn  Pettway Auburn  Tigers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
147 Justin  Jackson Northwestern  Wildcats RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
151 J.T.  Barrett Ohio  State  Buckeyes QB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
153 Josh  Adams Notre  Dame  Fighting  Irish RB College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
154 Mark  Andrews Oklahoma  Sooners TE College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
155 Robert  Foster Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
157 Jester  Weah Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
158 Cedrick  Wilson  Jr. Boise  State  Broncos WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
159 Quadree  Henderson Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
185 DJ  Moore Maryland  Terrapins WR College  Draft  Ticket  Variation  Blue  Foil SSP
126 John  Kelly Tennessee  Volunteers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
127 Mark  Walton Miami  Hurricanes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
128 Trey  Quinn SMU  Mustangs WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
130 Cam  Serigne Wake  Forest  Demon  Deacons TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
133 Richie  James Middle  Tennessee  Blue  Raiders WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
134 Allen  Lazard Iowa  State  Cyclones WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
135 Jaylen  Samuels NC  State  Wolfpack FB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
136 Phillip  Lindsay Colorado  Buffaloes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
137 Trevon  Young Louisville  Cardinals LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
138 Ogbonnia  Okoronkwo Oklahoma  Sooners LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
139 Andrew  Brown Virginia  Cavaliers DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
140 Rashaad  Penny San  Diego  State  Aztecs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
141 Sony  Michel Georgia  Bulldogs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
142 Kalen  Ballage Arizona  State  Sun  Devils RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
143 Michael  Gallup Colorado  State  Rams WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
144 Akrum  Wadley Iowa  Hawkeyes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
145 Kamryn  Pettway Auburn  Tigers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
146 Dorian  O'Daniel Clemson  Tigers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
147 Justin  Jackson Northwestern  Wildcats RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
148 Marcell  Ateman Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
150 Bryce  Bobo Colorado  Buffaloes WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
151 J.T.  Barrett Ohio  State  Buckeyes QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
152 Devonte  Boyd UNLV  Rebels WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
153 Josh  Adams Notre  Dame  Fighting  Irish RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
154 Mark  Andrews Oklahoma  Sooners TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
155 Robert  Foster Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
156 Jake  Wieneke South  Dakota  State  Jackrabbits WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
157 Jester  Weah Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
158 Cedrick  Wilson  Jr. Boise  State  Broncos WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
159 Quadree  Henderson Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
160 J'Mon  Moore Missouri  Tigers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
161 Janarion  Grant Rutgers  Scarlet  Knights WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
162 Kyle  Allen Houston  Cougars QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
164 Dallas  Goedert South  Dakota  State  Jackrabbits TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
165 Mike  Gesicki Penn  State  Nittany  Lions TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
166 DeAndre  Goolsby Florida  Gators TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
167 Dalton  Schultz Stanford  Cardinal TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
168 Troy  Fumagalli Wisconsin  Badgers TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP



171 Chukwuma  Okorafor Western  Michigan  Broncos OT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
172 Bradley  Chubb NC  State  Wolfpack DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
173 Maurice  Hurst Michigan  Wolverines DT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
174 Harold  Landry Boston  College  Eagles DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
175 Arden  Key LSU  Tigers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
176 Sam  Hubbard Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
177 Roquan  Smith Georgia  Bulldogs LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
178 Daron  Payne Alabama  Crimson  Tide DT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
179 Tarvarus  McFadden Florida  State  Seminoles CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
180 Minkah  Fitzpatrick Alabama  Crimson  Tide CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
181 Derwin  James Florida  State  Seminoles S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
183 Connor  Williams Texas  Longhorns OT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
184 DaeSean  Hamilton Penn  State  Nittany  Lions WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
185 DJ  Moore Maryland  Terrapins WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
187 Ray-­‐Ray  McCloud Clemson  Tigers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
188 Ronnie  Harrison Alabama  Crimson  Tide S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
189 Hayden  Hurst South  Carolina  Gamecocks TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
190 Matt  Linehan Idaho  Vandals QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
191 Kurt  Benkert Virginia  Cavaliers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
192 Kenny  Hill TCU  Horned  Frogs QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
193 Dalyn  Dawkins Colorado  State  Rams RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
194 Javon  Wims Georgia  Bulldogs WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
195 Christopher  Herndon   Miami  Hurricanes TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
196 Ian  Thomas Indiana  Hoosiers TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
197 Dimitri  Flowers Oklahoma  Sooners FB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
198 Lavon  Coleman Washington  Huskies RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
199 Chase  Edmonds Fordham  Rams RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
200 Riley  Ferguson Memphis  Tigers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
201 Chase  Litton Marshall  Thundering  Herd QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
202 Marcus  Baugh Ohio  State  Buckeyes TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
203 Khalid  Hill Michigan  Wolverines FB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
204 Darren  Carrington  II Utah  Utes WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
205 Austin  Proehl North  Carolina  Tar  Heels WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
206 Max  Browne Pittsburgh  Panthers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
207 David  Wells San  Diego  State  Aztecs TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
208 Adam  Breneman UMass  Minutemen TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
210 Da'Shawn  Hand Alabama  Crimson  Tide DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
211 Vita  Vea Washington  Huskies DT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
212 Denzel  Ward Ohio  State  Buckeyes CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
213 Tyquan  Lewis Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
214 Josh  Sweat Florida  State  Seminoles DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
215 Orlando  Brown Oklahoma  Sooners OT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
216 Malik  Jefferson Texas  Longhorns LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
217 Derrick  Nnadi Florida  State  Seminoles DT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
218 Brandon  Facyson Virginia  Tech  Hokies CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
219 Quin  Blanding Virginia  Cavaliers S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
221 Jerome  Baker Ohio  State  Buckeyes LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
222 Tremaine  Edmunds Virginia  Tech  Hokies LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP



223 Jaire  Alexander Louisville  Cardinals CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
224 Anthony  Averett Alabama  Crimson  Tide CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
225 Armani  Watts Texas  A&M  Aggies S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
227 Logan  Woodside Toledo  Rockets QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
228 Christian  LaCouture LSU  Tigers DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
229 Keishawn  Bierria Washington  Huskies LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
232 M.J.  Stewart North  Carolina  Tar  Heels CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
233 Tony  Brown Alabama  Crimson  Tide CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
234 Dorance  Armstrong  Jr. Kansas  Jayhawks DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
235 Trenton  Thompson Georgia  Bulldogs DT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
237 Jalyn  Holmes Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
238 Azeem  Victor Washington  Huskies LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
239 Rashaan  Evans Alabama  Crimson  Tide LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
240 Mike  McCray Michigan  Wolverines LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
241 Fred  Warner BYU  Cougars LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
242 Duke  Dawson Florida  Gators CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
244 Kyzir  White West  Virginia  Mountaineers S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
245 Damon  Webb Ohio  State  Buckeyes S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
246 Harrison  Phillips Stanford  Cardinal DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
247 Isaiah  Oliver Colorado  Buffaloes CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
249 Tanner  Lee Nebraska  Cornhuskers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
250 Terrell  Edmunds Virginia  Tech  Hokies S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
252 Trey  Marshall Florida  State  Seminoles S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
253 Folorunso  Fatukasi UConn  Huskies DT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
254 Matthew  Thomas Florida  State  Seminoles LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
255 Duke  Ejiofor Wake  Forest  Demon  Deacons DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
256 Jordan  Whitehead Pittsburgh  Panthers S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
258 Josey  Jewell Iowa  Hawkeyes LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
259 Deatrick  Nichols South  Florida  Bulls CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
260 Godwin  Igwebuike Northwestern  Wildcats S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
261 Rasheem  Green USC  Trojans DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
262 Marcus  Allen Penn  State  Nittany  Lions S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
263 Micah  Kiser Virginia  Cavaliers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
264 Tre  Flowers Oklahoma  State  Cowboys S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
265 D.J.  Reed Kansas  State  Wildcats CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
268 Auden  Tate Florida  State  Seminoles WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
269 Jaleel  Scott New  Mexico  State  Aggies WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
270 Steve  Ishmael Syracuse  Orange WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
271 Billy  Price Ohio  State  Buckeyes G College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
272 Carlton  Davis Auburn  Tigers CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
275 Martinas  Rankin Mississippi  State  Bulldogs OT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
276 Tegray  Scales Indiana  Hoosiers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
278 Austin  Allen Arkansas  Razorbacks QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
280 Mike  White Western  Kentucky  Hilltoppers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
281 Keke  Coutee Texas  Tech  Red  Raiders WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
282 Braxton  Berrios Miami  Hurricanes WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
283 Tre'Quan  Smith UCF  Knights WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
284 Korey  Robertson Southern  Miss  Golden  Eagles WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP



285 Byron  Pringle Kansas  State  Wildcats WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
286 Marcus  Davenport UTSA  Roadrunners DE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
287 Taven  Bryan Florida  Gators DT College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
288 Jordan  Wilkins Ole  Miss  Rebels RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
289 Tyler  Conklin Central  Michigan  Chippewas TE College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
290 Daurice  Fountain Northern  Iowa  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
291 Ito  Smith Southern  Miss  Golden  Eagles WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
293 Justin  Reid Stanford  Cardinal S College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
294 Mike  Hughes UCF  Knights CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
295 Roc  Thomas Jacksonville  State  Gamecocks RB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
296 Nic  Shimonek Texas  Tech  Red  Raiders QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
297 Donte  Jackson LSU  Tigers CB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
298 Kyle  Lauletta Richmond  Spiders QB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
299 Leighton  Vander  Esch Boise  State  Broncos LB College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
300 Ka'Raun  White West  Virginia  Mountaineers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Red  Foil SSP
126 John  Kelly Tennessee  Volunteers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
127 Mark  Walton Miami  Hurricanes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
128 Trey  Quinn SMU  Mustangs WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
130 Cam  Serigne Wake  Forest  Demon  Deacons TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
133 Richie  James Middle  Tennessee  Blue  Raiders WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
134 Allen  Lazard Iowa  State  Cyclones WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
135 Jaylen  Samuels NC  State  Wolfpack FB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
136 Phillip  Lindsay Colorado  Buffaloes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
137 Trevon  Young Louisville  Cardinals LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
139 Andrew  Brown Virginia  Cavaliers DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
140 Rashaad  Penny San  Diego  State  Aztecs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
141 Sony  Michel Georgia  Bulldogs RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
142 Kalen  Ballage Arizona  State  Sun  Devils RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
143 Michael  Gallup Colorado  State  Rams WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
144 Akrum  Wadley Iowa  Hawkeyes RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
145 Kamryn  Pettway Auburn  Tigers RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
146 Dorian  O'Daniel Clemson  Tigers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
147 Justin  Jackson Northwestern  Wildcats RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
148 Marcell  Ateman Oklahoma  State  Cowboys WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
150 Bryce  Bobo Colorado  Buffaloes WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
151 J.T.  Barrett Ohio  State  Buckeyes QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
152 Devonte  Boyd UNLV  Rebels WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
153 Josh  Adams Notre  Dame  Fighting  Irish RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
154 Mark  Andrews Oklahoma  Sooners TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
155 Robert  Foster Alabama  Crimson  Tide WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
156 Jake  Wieneke South  Dakota  State  Jackrabbits WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
157 Jester  Weah Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
158 Cedrick  Wilson  Jr. Boise  State  Broncos WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
159 Quadree  Henderson Pittsburgh  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
160 J'Mon  Moore Missouri  Tigers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
161 Janarion  Grant Rutgers  Scarlet  Knights WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
162 Kyle  Allen Houston  Cougars QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
164 Dallas  Goedert South  Dakota  State  Jackrabbits TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP



165 Mike  Gesicki Penn  State  Nittany  Lions TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
166 DeAndre  Goolsby Florida  Gators TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
167 Dalton  Schultz Stanford  Cardinal TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
168 Troy  Fumagalli Wisconsin  Badgers TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
171 Chukwuma  Okorafor Western  Michigan  Broncos OT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
172 Bradley  Chubb NC  State  Wolfpack DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
173 Maurice  Hurst Michigan  Wolverines DT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
174 Harold  Landry Boston  College  Eagles DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
175 Arden  Key LSU  Tigers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
176 Sam  Hubbard Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
177 Roquan  Smith Georgia  Bulldogs LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
178 Daron  Payne Alabama  Crimson  Tide DT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
179 Tarvarus  McFadden Florida  State  Seminoles CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
180 Minkah  Fitzpatrick Alabama  Crimson  Tide CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
181 Derwin  James Florida  State  Seminoles S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
183 Connor  Williams Texas  Longhorns OT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
184 DaeSean  Hamilton Penn  State  Nittany  Lions WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
185 DJ  Moore Maryland  Terrapins WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
187 Ray-­‐Ray  McCloud Clemson  Tigers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
188 Ronnie  Harrison Alabama  Crimson  Tide S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
189 Hayden  Hurst South  Carolina  Gamecocks TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
190 Matt  Linehan Idaho  Vandals QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
191 Kurt  Benkert Virginia  Cavaliers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
192 Kenny  Hill TCU  Horned  Frogs QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
193 Dalyn  Dawkins Colorado  State  Rams RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
194 Javon  Wims Georgia  Bulldogs WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
195 Christopher  Herndon   Miami  Hurricanes TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
196 Ian  Thomas Indiana  Hoosiers TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
197 Dimitri  Flowers Oklahoma  Sooners FB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
198 Lavon  Coleman Washington  Huskies RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
199 Chase  Edmonds Fordham  Rams RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
200 Riley  Ferguson Memphis  Tigers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
201 Chase  Litton Marshall  Thundering  Herd QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
202 Marcus  Baugh Ohio  State  Buckeyes TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
203 Khalid  Hill Michigan  Wolverines FB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
204 Darren  Carrington  II Utah  Utes WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
205 Austin  Proehl North  Carolina  Tar  Heels WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
206 Max  Browne Pittsburgh  Panthers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
207 David  Wells San  Diego  State  Aztecs TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
208 Adam  Breneman UMass  Minutemen TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
210 Da'Shawn  Hand Alabama  Crimson  Tide DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
211 Vita  Vea Washington  Huskies DT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
212 Denzel  Ward Ohio  State  Buckeyes CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
213 Tyquan  Lewis Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
214 Josh  Sweat Florida  State  Seminoles DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
216 Malik  Jefferson Texas  Longhorns LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
217 Derrick  Nnadi Florida  State  Seminoles DT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
218 Brandon  Facyson Virginia  Tech  Hokies CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP



219 Quin  Blanding Virginia  Cavaliers S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
221 Jerome  Baker Ohio  State  Buckeyes LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
222 Tremaine  Edmunds Virginia  Tech  Hokies LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
223 Jaire  Alexander Louisville  Cardinals CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
224 Anthony  Averett Alabama  Crimson  Tide CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
225 Armani  Watts Texas  A&M  Aggies S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
227 Logan  Woodside Toledo  Rockets QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
228 Christian  LaCouture LSU  Tigers DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
229 Keishawn  Bierria Washington  Huskies LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
232 M.J.  Stewart North  Carolina  Tar  Heels CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
233 Tony  Brown Alabama  Crimson  Tide CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
234 Dorance  Armstrong  Jr. Kansas  Jayhawks DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
235 Trenton  Thompson Georgia  Bulldogs DT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
237 Jalyn  Holmes Ohio  State  Buckeyes DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
238 Azeem  Victor Washington  Huskies LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
239 Rashaan  Evans Alabama  Crimson  Tide LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SSP
240 Mike  McCray Michigan  Wolverines LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
241 Fred  Warner BYU  Cougars LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
242 Duke  Dawson Florida  Gators CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
244 Kyzir  White West  Virginia  Mountaineers S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
245 Damon  Webb Ohio  State  Buckeyes S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
246 Harrison  Phillips Stanford  Cardinal DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
247 Isaiah  Oliver Colorado  Buffaloes CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
249 Tanner  Lee Nebraska  Cornhuskers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
250 Terrell  Edmunds Virginia  Tech  Hokies S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
252 Trey  Marshall Florida  State  Seminoles S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
253 Folorunso  Fatukasi UConn  Huskies DT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
254 Matthew  Thomas Florida  State  Seminoles LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
255 Duke  Ejiofor Wake  Forest  Demon  Deacons DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
256 Jordan  Whitehead Pittsburgh  Panthers S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
258 Josey  Jewell Iowa  Hawkeyes LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
259 Deatrick  Nichols South  Florida  Bulls CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
260 Godwin  Igwebuike Northwestern  Wildcats S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
261 Rasheem  Green USC  Trojans DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
262 Marcus  Allen Penn  State  Nittany  Lions S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
263 Micah  Kiser Virginia  Cavaliers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
264 Tre  Flowers Oklahoma  State  Cowboys S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
265 D.J.  Reed Kansas  State  Wildcats CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
268 Auden  Tate Florida  State  Seminoles WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
269 Jaleel  Scott New  Mexico  State  Aggies WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
270 Steve  Ishmael Syracuse  Orange WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
271 Billy  Price Ohio  State  Buckeyes G College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
272 Carlton  Davis Auburn  Tigers CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
275 Martinas  Rankin Mississippi  State  Bulldogs OT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
276 Tegray  Scales Indiana  Hoosiers LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
278 Austin  Allen Arkansas  Razorbacks QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
280 Mike  White Western  Kentucky  Hilltoppers QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
281 Keke  Coutee Texas  Tech  Red  Raiders WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP



282 Braxton  Berrios Miami  Hurricanes WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
283 Tre'Quan  Smith UCF  Knights WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
284 Korey  Robertson Southern  Miss  Golden  Eagles WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
285 Byron  Pringle Kansas  State  Wildcats WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
286 Marcus  Davenport UTSA  Roadrunners DE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
287 Taven  Bryan Florida  Gators DT College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
288 Jordan  Wilkins Ole  Miss  Rebels RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
289 Tyler  Conklin Central  Michigan  Chippewas TE College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
290 Daurice  Fountain Northern  Iowa  Panthers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
291 Ito  Smith Southern  Miss  Golden  Eagles WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
293 Justin  Reid Stanford  Cardinal S College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
294 Mike  Hughes UCF  Knights CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
295 Roc  Thomas Jacksonville  State  Gamecocks RB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
296 Nic  Shimonek Texas  Tech  Red  Raiders QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
297 Donte  Jackson LSU  Tigers CB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
298 Kyle  Lauletta Richmond  Spiders QB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
299 Leighton  Vander  Esch Boise  State  Broncos LB College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP
300 Ka'Raun  White West  Virginia  Mountaineers WR College  Draft  Ticket  Blue  Foil SP


